
Men's League Pairings
2/10/25 & 2/12/25

8:00 Shotgun 

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole

Robinson, Darwin 1 Halbmaier, Jeff 8 Wilkerson, Joe 13
Rohlfs, Darrel 1 Jahnel, Bill 8 Lucero, Charlie 13
Espeseth, Kent 1 Karel, Jack 8 Sell, Dave 13
Torgerson, Roger 1 Zamora, Al 8 Winsor, Mike 13
Gaulrapp, Craig 1B 8B Fisher, Sam 14
Casasgrande, Bob 1B 8B Valasco, Mike 14
Schultze, Rex 1B 8B Storms, Hank 14
Perius, Bob 1B 8B Halvorson, Doug 14

2 Sterns, Jay 9 Mooers, Bill 14B
2 Schilder, Dave 9 Tipp, Dave 14B
2 Foss, Stan 9 Herrmann, Chris 14B
2 9 14B

Blotsky, Ted 3 Toth, Harris 9B Bashford, Marvin 15
Carlson, Ron 3 Schuch, John 9B Schafer, Dennis 15
Dosch, Mark 3 Jacobson, Rod 9B Coover, Gary 15
Isaak, Larry 3 Adams, Gary 9B Braaten, Neal 15
Marum, Mike 4 10 Sedey, Ray 16
Guest 4 10 Riggs, Bob 16
Kaiser, J. 4 10 Ball, Mark 16
Ulrich, Bret 4 10 Evans, Bob 16

5 Stamp, Scott 10B Masino, Bill 17
5 Tessman, Jeff 10B Kneer, Fred 17
5 Springer, Scott 10B Berning, Jim 17
5 Wanttaja, Keith 10B 17

Mills, John 6 Johnson, Mike 11 Riggsby, Jim 18
Andre, Peder 6 Dick, Mark 11 Axtell, Mark 18
Long, Bruce 6 Marzano, Pete 11 Stahr, Steve 18
Potter, Tom 6 Naccarato, Troy 11 Fairbank, Mike 18
Dobson, Doug 7 Mangone, Louis 12 Meredith, Ed 18B
Clark, Jim 7 Guest of M. Johnson 12 Caldwell, Jerry 18B
Krug, Monte 7 Muller, Ed 12 Loper, Glenn 18B
Waggoner, Dave 7 Dolen, Bob 12 18B

Player By Alphabetical Order



2/10/25 & 2/12/25
8:00 Shotgun 

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole
Adams, Gary 9B Long, Bruce 6 Wanttaja, Keith 10B
Andre, Peder 6 Loper, Glenn 18B Wilkerson, Joe 13
Axtell, Mark 18 Lucero, Charlie 13 Winsor, Mike 13
Ball, Mark 16 Mangone, Louis 12 Zamora, Al 8
Bashford, Marvin 15 Marum, Mike 4 2
Berning, Jim 17 Marzano, Pete 11 2
Blotsky, Ted 3 Masino, Bill 17 2
Braaten, Neal 15 Meredith, Ed 18B 2
Caldwell, Jerry 18B Mills, John 6 5
Carlson, Ron 3 Mooers, Bill 14B 5
Casasgrande, Bob 1B Muller, Ed 12 5
Clark, Jim 7 Naccarato, Troy 11 5
Coover, Gary 15 Perius, Bob 1B 8B
Dick, Mark 11 Potter, Tom 6 8B
Dobson, Doug 7 Riggs, Bob 16 8B
Dolen, Bob 12 Riggsby, Jim 18 8B
Dosch, Mark 3 Robinson, Darwin 1 9
Espeseth, Kent 1 Rohlfs, Darrel 1 10
Evans, Bob 16 Schafer, Dennis 15 10
Fairbank, Mike 18 Schilder, Dave 9 10
Fisher, Sam 14 Schuch, John 9B 10
Foss, Stan 9 Schultze, Rex 1B 14B
Gaulrapp, Craig 1B Sedey, Ray 16 17
Guest 4 Sell, Dave 13 18B
Guest of M. Johnson 12 Springer, Scott 10B
Halbmaier, Jeff 8 Stahr, Steve 18
Halvorson, Doug 14 Stamp, Scott 10B
Herrmann, Chris 14B Sterns, Jay 9
Isaak, Larry 3 Storms, Hank 14
Jacobson, Rod 9B Tessman, Jeff 10B
Jahnel, Bill 8 Tipp, Dave 14B
Johnson, Mike 11 Torgerson, Roger 1
Kaiser, J. 4 Toth, Harris 9B
Karel, Jack 8 Ulrich, Bret 4
Kneer, Fred 17 Valasco, Mike 14
Krug, Monte 7 Waggoner, Dave 7


